## The M&M'S® Collectors Club 2025 Membership Application

The M&M'S® Collectors Club gives members an opportunity to meet other collectors and learn how to find, trade and sell M&M'S® Brand items. Each member receives a bi-monthly newsletter by email, can access the "Members Only" area of the Club website and can attend annual conventions and summer picnic/swap meets. Please allow 3-4 weeks for processing of your application.

Annual dues of \$20 (US) are payable by March 1<sup>st</sup> each year. A membership renewal form will be included in the club newsletter at the beginning of the year, to remind you to renew your membership.

By requesting membership in The M&M'S® Collectors Club the undersigned (hereby called the "Applicant") agrees with the following terms and conditions:

• The Applicant agrees to abide by the bylaws of **The M&M'S® Collectors Club** (bylaws may be amended from time to time) and agrees that membership can be terminated for non-compliance or non-payment of annual dues. (Bylaws are posted in the members-only area of the website)

Please make checks payable to The M&M'S® Collectors Club. Mail your \$20 payment, along with this form to:

The M&M'S® Collectors Club Carolyn McAlarney, Treasurer 13208 W. 105<sup>th</sup> Terrace Overland Park, KS 66215 (913) 541-9988

Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Email:			
Country:	Phone Number:		
	,		
User ID:	P	assword:	
	g User ID and Password) is posted o you do not wish to have your address web site, please indicate below.		
Yes, list everything:No	o, please do not list my:		
Please tell us how you heard about	The M&M'S® Collectors Club: _		
Signature of Member (or Parent/G	uardian, if under 18):		